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2024-2025
Sample Course Schedule

30 min
30 min
15 min
10 min
30 min
50 min
15 min
45 min
30 min
30 min
15 min
30 min
30 min
10 min

15 min

MONDAY

Morning Meeting

Math Discovery

Recess

Snack Time

Language
& Literacy

TK Enrichment

READ

Lunch
& Recess

World Discovery

Movement

Recess

Visual Arts
Discovery

Performing Arts
Discovery

Snack Time

READ

TUESDAY

Morning Meeting

Math Discovery

Recess

Snack Time

Language
& Literacy

TK Enrichment

READ

Lunch
& Recess

World Discovery

Movement

Recess

Mandarin

Music Discovery

Snack Time

READ

WEDNESDAY

Morning Meeting

Math Discovery

Recess

Snack Time

Language
& Literacy

TK Enrichment

READ

Lunch
& Recess

World Discovery

Movement

Recess

Visual Arts
Discovery

Mandarin

Snack Time

READ

THURSDAY

Morning Meeting

Math Discovery

Recess

Snack Time

Language
& Literacy

TK Enrichment

READ

Lunch
& Recess

World Discovery

Movement

Recess

Music Discovery

Performing Arts
Discovery

Snack Time

READ

FRIDAY

Morning Meeting

Math Discovery

Recess

Snack Time

Language
& Literacy

TK Enrichment

READ

Lunch
& Recess

World Discovery

Movement

Recess

STEM Discovery

STEM Discovery

Snack Time

READ

30 min Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting | Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting

Example,; exact courses and sequence are subject to change.

TK-Grade 5: 1500 Partridge Ave, Sunnyvale, CA 94087 | Grades 6-12: 1290 Parkmoor Ave, San Jose, CA 95126
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